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Manuka Pack 

Manuka 3-in-1 + Manuka Forecast report 
MPI 5 Attributes – MPI Manuka Chemical 
Markers & MPI Manuka DNA Marker 

Your ApiNZ Price: $147

Extraction Pack 

Manuka 3-in-1 + Manuka Forecast report MPI  
5 Attributes – MPI Manuka Chemical Markers  
& MPI Manuka DNA Marker C4 Sugars - Screen 

Your ApiNZ Price: $190

ALS Analytica is happy to make some special testing  
offers available to members of Apiculture New Zealand, 
based on member feedback about testing information  
that is important to them. 

Analysis Request Forms 
 
Available online  
https://analytica.co.nz/Tests/Request-Forms 

Turnaround Times 
 
Listed turnaround times apply to all samples received  
before 12pm on any given working day. All samples  
received after 12pm may carry over to the next working  
day, for the next available run. 

Free Sample Containers 
 
We provide sample containers free of charge. To place 
an order simply email dispatch@analytica.co.nz 

Sample Volumes 
 
Please provide a minimum sample of 50g for testing.  
Refer to our tech note ‘’Tests and Sample Volumes’’ to 
 find the additional amount of sample needed per test. 

Sample Storage 
 
Samples will be retained for 4 weeks after testing, 
before being disposed of. If you would like to have 
your samples returned to you after the 4 weeks  
(freight and handling fees apply) please indicate so  
on your request form. 

 
Online Services  
 
Pre-register samples and view your results online with 
Analytica Direct and Analytica Online. To sign up or for 
further information, contact sales@analytica.co.nz

Processing Pack 

Manuka 3-in-1 + Manuka Forecast report MPI  
5 Attributes – MPI Manuka Chemical Markers  
& MPI Manuka DNA Marker C4 Sugars - AOAC 

Your ApiNZ Price: $248

https://analytica.co.nz/Tests/Request-Forms


Individual  
Honey Tests
ApiNZ Pricing and Turnaround Time

Test ApiNZ Pricing Turn-around Time  
(Working Days)

Residues, Toxins & Hive Health

Sugars

General Honey Tests

Manuka 3 in 1

Tutin Individual

C4 Sugars - AOAC

Diastase

Moisture Only

$33.80

$60.00

$130.00

$50.00

$20.00

1-2

1-2

5-7

5

5-10

Leptosperin

Tutin - 5 Pack

C4 Sugars - Screen

Physical Properties Suite

Heavy Metals - Lead & Zinc

Heavy Metals - Suite of 8 heavy metals

$37.80

$72.00

$55.00

$50.00

$31.00

$45.00

1-2

1-2

5-7

5-10

3

3

3-in-1 Leptosperin Pack

Tutin - Composite

$63.00

$60 + $8 per sample  
in composite

1-2

1-2

MPI Manuka 5 Attributes

American Foulbrood (AFB)

$129.00

$47.50

1-3

1-3

Manuka Chemical Markers

Glyphosate

$59.00

$92.00

1-2

3-5

Manuka DNA $70.00 1-3

Manuka Grade & Authenticity

For more information or  
other tests please contact: 

Ph: +64 7 974 4740
Email: sales@analytica.co.nz

alsglobal.com
analytica.co.nz


