Apiculture New Zealand



Pricing for 2023 Honey Season

Manuka Pack

Manuka 3-in-1 + Manuka Forecast report MPI 5 Attributes - MPI Manuka Chemical Markers & MPI Manuka DNA Marker

Your ApiNZ Price: \$147

Extraction Pack

Manuka 3-in-1 + Manuka Forecast report MPI 5 Attributes - MPI Manuka Chemical Markers & MPI Manuka DNA Marker C4 Sugars - Screen

Your ApiNZ Price: \$190

Processing Pack

Manuka 3-in-1 + Manuka Forecast report MPI 5 Attributes - MPI Manuka Chemical Markers & MPI Manuka DNA Marker C4 Sugars - AOAC

Your ApiNZ Price: \$248



ALS Analytica is happy to make some special testing offers available to members of Apiculture New Zealand, based on member feedback about testing information that is important to them.

Analysis Request Forms

Available online https://analytica.co.nz/Tests/Request-Forms

Turnaround Times

Listed turnaround times apply to all samples received before 12pm on any given working day. All samples received after 12pm may carry over to the next working day, for the next available run.

Free Sample Containers

We provide sample containers free of charge. To place an order simply email dispatch@analytica.co.nz

Sample Volumes

Please provide a minimum sample of 50g for testing. Refer to our tech note "Tests and Sample Volumes" to find the additional amount of sample needed per test.

Sample Storage

Samples will be retained for 4 weeks after testing, before being disposed of. If you would like to have your samples returned to you after the 4 weeks (freight and handling fees apply) please indicate so on your request form.

Online Services

Pre-register samples and view your results online with Analytica Direct and Analytica Online. To sign up or for further information, contact sales@analytica.co.nz

alsglobal.com analytica.co.nz

Individual Honey Tests



ApiNZ Pricing and Turnaround Time

Test	ApiNZ Pricing	Turn-around Time (Working Days)
Manuka Grade & Authenticity		
Manuka 3 in 1	\$33.80	1-2
Leptosperin	\$37.80	1-2
3-in-1 Leptosperin Pack	\$63.00	1-2
MPI Manuka 5 Attributes	\$129.00	1-3
Manuka Chemical Markers	\$59.00	1-2
Manuka DNA	\$70.00	1-3
Residues, Toxins & Hive Health		
Tutin Individual	\$60.00	1-2
Tutin - 5 Pack	\$72.00	1-2
Tutin - Composite	\$60 + \$8 per sample in composite	1-2
American Foulbrood (AFB)	\$47.50	1-3
Glyphosate	\$92.00	3-5
Sugars		
C4 Sugars - AOAC	\$130.00	5-7
C4 Sugars - Screen	\$55.00	5-7
General Honey Tests		
Diastase	\$50.00	5
Physical Properties Suite	\$50.00	5-10
Moisture Only	\$20.00	5-10
Heavy Metals - Lead & Zinc	\$31.00	3
Heavy Metals - Suite of 8 heavy metals	\$45.00	3

For more information or other tests please contact:

Ph: +64 7 974 4740 Email: sales@analytica.co.nz